
            

                WPS USD 259 

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS MARKETING AD NETWORK 

                  PREMIER ADVERTISING RATES 

 

You can grow your loyal customer base while helping schools.  Match your 
business service area zip codes to Wichita high school(s) listed. 
Your advertising message is visible year-round by students, staff, parents and 
family, and visitors to all events. 
 

 

Wichita  High Schools 
 

Average 1,700 students per school 
plus teachers & staff 

 
Sign 

Costs 
1 time  

  
Advertising 

Annual 
Cost 

 
Total 5-Yr  
Premier 
Contract 

 
ACH 

Monthly 
Option * 

West 
Zip code 67213 

 
$1,330 

 
$2,420 

 
$12,100 

 
$211.75  

South 
Zip code 67217 

 
$1,435 

 
$2,960 

 
$14,800 

 
$259.00  

Heights 
Zip Codes  67208, 67219, 67220, 67226 

 
$1,435 

 
$3,080 

 
$15,400 

 
$269.50  

Northwest 
Zip code 67212 

 
$1,420 

 
$3,600 

 
$18,000 

 
$315.00  

North 
Zip code 67203 

 
$1,330 

 
$3,680 

 
$18,400 

 
$322.00  

Southeast 
Zip codes 67207, 67210, 67218 

 
$1,275 

 
$3,720 

 
$18,600 

 
$325.50  

East 
Zip code 67211 

 
$1,315 

 
$3,800 

 
$19,000 

 
$332.50  

 
All Schools Total  

 
$9,540 

 
$23,260 

 
$116,300 

 
$2,035.25  

 

Advance due for multi-year contracts includes first & last year annual ad costs plus cost of signs.  
ACH monthly or quarterly payment options add 5%.  Requires first & last year payments first 12 months. 

 
Wichita West HS  Wichita South HS Wichita Heights HS Wichita Northwest HS Wichita North HS Wichita Southeast HS Wichita East HS 

    

 
 

  
Contact Darren Muci, ASA Wichita Market Manager at 316-993-6824  or email darren@asastrategicfunding.com, 

or Brian Journagan, Wichita Sales Manager at 316-253-3898 or email brian@asastrategicfunding.com.  

Visit our website at www.asastrategicfunding.com. 
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