

**WPS USD 259** 

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS MARKETING AD NETWORK



PREMIER ADVERTISING RATES

You can grow your loyal customer base while helping schools. Match your business service area zip codes to Wichita high school(s) listed. Your advertising message is visible year-round by students, staff, parents and family, and visitors to all events.

Wichita High Schools	Sign	Advertising	Total 5-Yr	АСН
Average 1,700 students per school plus teachers & staff	Sign Costs 1 time	Annual Cost	Premier Contract	Monthly Option *
West				
Zip code 67213	\$1,330	\$2,420	\$12,100	\$211.75
South				
Zip code 67217	\$1,435	\$2,960	\$14,800	\$259.00
Heights				
Zip Codes 67208, 67219, 67220, 67226	\$1,435	\$3,080	\$15,400	\$269.50
Northwest				
Zip code 67212	\$1,420	\$3,600	\$18,000	\$315.00
North				
Zip code 67203	\$1,330	\$3,680	\$18,400	\$322.00
Southeast				
Zip codes 67207, 67210, 67218	\$1,275	\$3,720	\$18,600	\$325.50
East				
Zip code 67211	\$1,315	\$3,800	\$19,000	\$332.50
All Schools Total	\$9,540	\$23,260	\$116,300	\$2,035.25

## There is brand building MAGIC with high school sports!

Advance due for multi-year contracts includes first & last year annual ad costs plus cost of signs. ACH monthly or quarterly payment options add 5%. Requires first & last year payments first 12 months.

Wichita West HS Wichita South HS Wichita Heights HS Wichita Northwest HS Wichita North HS Wichita Southeast HS Wichita East HS













Contact Darren Muci, ASA Wichita Market Manager at 316-993-6824 or email darren@asastrategicfunding.com, or Brian Journagan, Wichita Sales Manager at 316-253-3898 or email brian@asastrategicfunding.com.

Visit our website at www.asastrategicfunding.com.

January 2023

ASA Strategic Funding / 420 SE 6<sup>th</sup> Ave, Suite 220 / Topeka, KS 66607 / Office 785-273-5411

